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CABLE TIES

CT10282

CT4-18-0W

CT4-18-9

CT8-40-0W

PART#

4" (100mm)

4" (100mm)

8" (200mm)

18lb (80N/8kg)

18lb (80N/8kg)

40lb (178N/18kg)

0.8" (21mm)

0.8" (21mm)

2.1" (53mm)

UV Black

Natural

UV Black

150

150

150

CT8-40-9

CT11-40-0W

CT11-40-9

8" (200mm)

11" (280mm)

11" (280mm)

40lb (178N/18kg)

40lb (178N/18kg)

40lb (178N/18kg)

2.1" (53mm)

3.1" (78mm)

3.1" (78mm)

Natural

UV Black

Natural

150

50

50

LENGTH TENSILE STRENGTH BUNDLE DIAMETER COLOR QTY

Cambridge ZipIts 700 pcs Cable Tie Assortment

Contents:

Made of industrial strength nylon 6/6
Operating Temp. -40°F - 185°F/-40°C - 85°C
Min. Installation Temp. 14°F/-10°C
UV Black ties for Indoor/Outdoor use
Natural ties for Indoor use only


